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Name

Autumn Town Leaves
Autumn's Birds

Big Changes

Let It Shine On Me
Righteously

on the fringe
Arabesque (final)
House Rockin' Party
Dry Creek Inn
Another One Bites The Dust
Oxum

Everytime

Gypsy Blood

Stay

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:15
3:37
3:26
3:03
4:37
3:36
6:17
4:23
2:07
3:32
3:30
4:23
4:29
5:05

2:49

Nov 3 2021 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 58 minutes, 385.1 MB

Album

Weed Garden [EP]
Kontiki

We Imagined an Ending

Lone Star State Of Mind

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

On the Fringe

The Emissary

Travelin' Mood

Freda And The Firedogs
| Want My All Atx

We Saw Blue

Austin Skyline

Gypsy Blood

Topaz

Devil on my Tail

Artist

Iron & Wine

Cotton Mather

Matt The Electrician
Nanci Griffith
Lucinda Williams
Ethan Azarian

Alex Coke & Carl Michel
Gary Primich

Freda & The Firedogs
Vallejo

Ley Line

Jimmy LaFave

Mason Ruffner

Israel Nash

Hot Texas Swing Band
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