

Nov 3 2021 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 58 minutes, 385.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Autumn Town Leaves	3:15	Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
2 Autumn's Birds	3:37	Kontiki	Cotton Mather
3 Big Changes	3:26	We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
4 Let It Shine On Me	3:03	Lone Star State Of Mind	Nanci Griffith
5 Righteously	4:37	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Lucinda Williams
6 on the fringe	3:36	On the Fringe	Ethan Azarian
7 Arabesque (final)	6:17	The Emissary	Alex Coke & Carl Michel
8 House Rockin' Party	4:23	Travelin' Mood	Gary Primich
9 Dry Creek Inn	2:07	Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
10 Another One Bites The Dust	3:32	I Want My All Atx	Vallejo
11 Oxum	3:30	We Saw Blue	Ley Line
12 Everytime	4:23	Austin Skyline	Jimmy LaFave
13 Gypsy Blood	4:29	Gypsy Blood	Mason Ruffner
14 Stay	5:05	Topaz	Israel Nash
15 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band